
旭格ADS 65 HD门系统，
下框节点，比例 1:2
Schüco Door ADS 65 HD,
Sill, scale 1:2

为大型商建项目提供超大规格尺寸的旭格
ADS 65 HD (高承重)门系统以其纤细的可视
面宽度为幕墙打造引人入胜的视觉体验。该系
统结构极其坚固，为高频率使用建筑提供极大
的开启宽度。系统结构深度为65 mm，净高
度可达3.000 mm，提供多种应用可能和设计
选择。经典的设计与旭格幕墙系统及窗系统互
为协调，使各系统完美组合在一起。

铝合金门系统
Aluminium Door System

旭格ADS 65 HD

The Schüco Door ADS 65 HD (Heavy 
Duty), also available as oversize units 
for large architectural projects, creates 
a striking feature of the façade with 
its slim face width. It has a particularly 
robust design and offers large opening 
widths for busy buildings. The basic 
depth of 65 mm and the clearance height 
of up to 3,000 mm allow a wide range 
of applications and design options. 
This classic, timeless design perfectly 
coordinates with the Schüco façade 
and window systems for an outstanding 
combination.



www.schueco.com.cn
旭格国际集团旭格国际集团
www.schueco.com.cn
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旭格铝合金门系统ADS 65 HD旭格铝合金
door system ADS 65 HD

旭格ADS 65 HD

产品优势 Product benefits

•	 防盗等级达到WK3 (RC3)
•	 开启宽度达到2.800 mm (双扇) 
•	 舒适的通过高度 

可达3.000 mm 
•	 最大扇重200 kg 
•	 突出设计的柱式合页
•	 可选基座型材或连贯扇型材

•	 Burglar-resistant up to RC3 (WK3)
•	 Opening width up to 2,800 mm (double-leaf)
•	 Generous clearance heights of up to 3,000 mm
•	 Max. leaf weight 200 kg
•	 Barrel hinge with reinforced design
•	 Choice of sill rail profile or continuous leaf profile

加工优势 Fabrication benefits

•	 可整合进旭格幕墙系统
	


•	

• 不同结构深度的系统使用相同部件，减少系
• 和旭格AWS窗系统结合使用

统组件数量，简化物流和仓储
针对个性化需求定制五金件

•	 可调节的门槛

•	 Can be integrated in Schüco Façade Systems
•	 Use with systems in the Schüco AWS series
•	 Use of identical components for different basic depth 

to reduce the number of components and to simplify 
logistics and storage

•	 Range of fittings tailored to the individual series
•	 Adjustable sill

铝合金门系统
Aluminium Door System

旭格ADS 65 HD

技术数据   Technical data

检测   Test 标准   Standard 值   Value

隔热   Thermal insulation DIN EN ISO 1077-2
Uf-值   Value   W/(m2K)
最大值   maximally  2,9

防盗   Burglar resistance RC3 (WK3)
空气渗透性   Air permeability 等级 2   Class 2  

防暴雨密封性能   Watertightness 达到等级 5A   to Class 5A 

防风性   Wind resistance 达到等级 C3   to Class C3

DIN EN 1627

DIN EN 12207

DIN EN 12208

DIN EN 122101

机械应力   Mechanical loading DIN EN 13115 达到等级 3   to Class 3 

1挠度根据型材而定   The amount of deflection will depend on the profile
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